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1 JK7114875 433310001640 RAVISA ASLAM MOHD ASLAM Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 5 26 2007 75
2 JK7201540 433310017086 Aftab Ahmed Fareed ahmed Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 9 18 2006 72
3 JK7260384 243550924639 Mohd Naseem MOHD FAROOQ Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 3 31 2007 69
4 JK7130436 433310005600 ISHFAQ AHAMED MOHD BAKASHI Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 15 2007 68
5 JK7183295 433310015775 ABRAR AHMAD MOHD AYUB Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 2 10 2005 67
6 JK7156467 243551273329 Waqar Ali BARKET HUSSAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 5 5 2007 62
7 JK7128388 243550809703 Nayeem Qumer ABDUL MAJEED Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 4 7 2007 62
8 JK7170134 433310012573 RABIA KOSSER ABDUL QAYOOM Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 3 1 2006 60
9 JK7128808 243550721321 Tasveer Kouser NISAR HUSSAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 11 2 2006 60

10 JK7209295 433310020043 UZMA RASHID ABDUL RASHID Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 3 28 2005 60
11 JK7236178 433310021021 SAJJAD AHMED Mohd Younis Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 1 2004 59
12 JK7181828 433310015517 BISMA TABASSUM ZAFAR IQBAL Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 2 4 2006 59
13 JK7114489 433310001588 RASTA AKHTER MOHD GAFOOR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 1 5 2006 56
14 JK7152983 433310009510 MOHD SADAKAT SHABIR MOHD SHABIR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 10 2007 55
15 JK7180637 433310015234 BASEEM AHMED GULZAR AHMED Ureserved Other Backward Classes Male 1 30 2007 55
16 JK7160648 433310011802 NASHAD CHOWDHARY MAQBOOL HUSSAIN Ureserved General Male 5 15 2006 53
17 JK7152756 243551033125 Mohd Sharif QASHIM DIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 4 1 2006 53
18 JK7158614 433310010615 YASIR HUSSAIN NISSAR AHMED Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 9 15 2007 51
19 JK7237766 433310022790 ZAFER IQBAL MOHD YOUNIS Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 4 1 2004 49
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1 JK7150348 243550639803 Bhupinder Singh MONA SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 8 16 2005 96.4
2 JK7250880 243550675020 Sandeep Choudhary RAM SAROOP Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 11 1 2006 87.2
3 JK7158531 243551285804 Rasleen Kour JASMEET SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 7 2007 83.4
4 JK7220466 243551598930 AYUSH SUKHWAL BALWANT SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 3 2 2007 81.6
5 JK7199868 243551363452 Sakshi Sharma Rakesh Kumar Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 6 2007 75.4
6 JK7196603 433310005134 anwar ul haq mushtaq hussain Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 4 6 2007 73.8
7 JK7220196 243551628007 Radhika Rani BITTU RAM Ureserved Schedule Caste (SC) Female 2 8 2007 73
8 JK7122155 243551235992 Nidhi Thakur RANJEET SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 7 15 2007 72.4
9 JK7201572 433310017086 Aftab Ahmed Fareed ahmed Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 9 18 2006 72.2

10 JK7163625 243550484125 Shajid Hussain Khadam hussain Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 2 26 2008 71.2
11 JK7155534 243551263856 Mohd Maroof QUAM HUSSAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 2 5 2005 70.6
12 JK7145636 433310007867 RIYA SHARMA PARMESH KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 4 2006 70
13 JK7127695 433310005083 SANJNA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR Ureserved General Female 3 5 2007 69.6
14 JK7177893 243551367358 Shuruti Sharma MANOJ KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 15 2006 69.4
15 JK7260371 243550924639 Mohd Naseem MOHD FAROOQ Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 3 31 2007 69.4
16 JK7164188 243551350976 Ankush Kumar CHAIN SINGH Ureserved Schedule Caste (SC) Male 4 3 2005 69.4
17 JK7204940 433310011492 Sanjana Raina Agya paul Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 5 7 2007 67.8
18 JK7132261 433310006205 ANJALI RAJPUT UTTAM SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 6 5 2007 67.4
19 JK7193934 243551670819 PREETI SHARMA KAMAL NAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 17 2007 67.4
20 JK7167649 433310013075 Angrej Kumar Madan Lal Ureserved Schedule Caste (SC) Male 2 2 2007 66.8
21 JK7161656 243551253488 Sohan Singh BALBIR SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 2 2 2007 66.6
22 JK7177621 433310014644 TAMANA MAHLA KULBIR SINGH Ureserved General Female 1 1 2007 66.4
23 JK7184189 433310015807 SONIA RAJPUT KULDEEP SINGH Ureserved General Female 2 20 2006 66.2
24 JK7178232 243550451324 Shafali Raina VED KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 22 2007 65.4
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25 JK7119410 433310003068 RADHA SHARMA KASTURI LAL Ureserved General Female 3 21 2007 64.8
26 JK7216895 433310020784 Priyanka devi Kewal krishan Ureserved General Female 4 16 2007 64.4
27 JK7209695 243550675156 Diksha Sharma Rajinder Kumar Sharma Ureserved General Female 10 15 2006 63.6
28 JK7185175 433310003733 NAJMA JAHN MOHD JUNAID Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 12 10 2005 63
29 JK7162884 433310012324 NAZEEM AKHTER MOHD FAROOQ Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 3 5 2007 62.8
30 JK7122354 243551355750 Kanahia Sharma YASH PAL Ureserved General Female 3 2 2007 62
31 JK7156423 243551273329 Waqar Ali BARKET HUSSAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 5 5 2007 62
32 JK7169342 433310013319 Chandni Devi Tilak Raj Ureserved General Female 10 27 2005 61.2
33 JK7204978 433310006946 MOHMMAD SALEEM ABDUL GAFOOR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 5 10 2007 60.4
34 JK7180969 433310015221 AMANSHU DEVI RAKESH KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 22 2007 60
35 JK7166574 433310012938 SALONI RAINA VIJAY KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 1 14 2007 59.6
36 JK7254593 433310024453 SAKSHI DEVI SUBASH CHANDER Ureserved General Female 3 5 2006 59.4
37 JK7236175 433310021021 SAJJAD AHMED Mohd Younis Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 1 2004 59.2
38 JK7163600 433310012141 TARUN KUMAR KULDEEP RAJ Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 3 20 2005 58.6
39 JK7182639 433310015669 Khushi Sharma Kamal sharma Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 29 2007 58.4
40 JK7157470 243551373094 Tania Sharma RAM KRISHAN Ureserved General Female 3 21 2006 58.2
41 JK7202351 243551263861 Jyoti Rani KALA RAM Schedule Caste (SC) Schedule Caste (SC) Female 3 5 2006 57.6
42 JK7114499 433310001588 RASTA AKHTER MOHD GAFOOR Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 1 5 2006 56.4
43 JK7178589 433310014402 VIRONIKA SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 12 6 2007 55.8
44 JK7136162 433310005660 PREETI DUTTA RAVI KUMAR Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 10 2005 55.2
45 JK7119191 243551510903 Amreen Akhter ZAKAR SHAH Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 20 2005 53.6
46 JK7152712 243551033125 Mohd Sharif QASHIM DIN Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 4 1 2006 52.6
47 JK7180289 433310015091 RENU DEVI JAGDEV SINGH Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 26 2006 52.4
48 JK7178731 433310014847 SONALI SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 7 2005 52
49 JK7131542 433310005989 PANKAJ SHARMA SEWA RAM Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 3 22 2005 51.4
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1 JK7198689 243551055466 Payal Sharma Kamal Kishore Ureserved General Female 1 27 2007 86.8
2 JK7184931 433310009702 RIFTA BIBI BASHIR AHMED Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 10 25 2006 80.6
3 JK7152609 433310009364 ANJALI DEVI MOHINDER SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 14 2005 79.8
4 JK7199915 243551363452 Sakshi Sharma Rakesh Kumar Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 6 2007 75.4
5 JK7192336 433310011507 MONIKA SHARMA RASHPAL Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 8 2007 74
6 JK7122180 243551235992 Nidhi Thakur RANJEET SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 7 15 2007 72.4
7 JK7226106 433310021649 AMISHA SHARMA GANESH DASS Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 15 2007 72.2
8 JK7194194 243551578136 Ayushi Sharma SANJAY KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 4 2007 71.8
9 JK7171907 243551549040 Diksha Kumari Suraj Singh Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 21 2007 71

10 JK7146736 433310008579 Dhruv Sharma Sudesh Kumar Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 8 23 2007 71
11 JK7226416 433310021707 ASHU SHARMA OM PARKASH Ureserved General Female 3 25 2007 70
12 JK7145575 433310007867 RIYA SHARMA PARMESH KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 4 2006 70
13 JK7127686 433310005083 SANJNA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR Ureserved General Female 3 5 2007 69.6
14 JK7164226 243551350976 Ankush Kumar CHAIN SINGH Ureserved Schedule Caste (SC) Male 4 3 2005 69.4
15 JK7204957 433310011492 Sanjana Raina Agya paul Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 5 7 2007 67.8
16 JK7162565 243550949388 Sumiksha Rajput Rattan Singh Ureserved General Female 4 2 2006 67.6
17 JK7205397 243551278711 Varinda Thakur SHEKHAR SINGH Ureserved General Female 3 7 2007 67.6
18 JK7132286 433310006205 ANJALI RAJPUT UTTAM SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 6 5 2007 67.4
19 JK7194202 243551670819 PREETI SHARMA KAMAL NAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 17 2007 67.4
20 JK7161723 243551253488 Sohan Singh BALBIR SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 2 2 2007 66.6
21 JK7177629 433310014644 TAMANA MAHLA KULBIR SINGH Ureserved General Female 1 1 2007 66.4
22 JK7178040 433310014706 SAPNA JASYAL KALA RAM Ureserved Other Backward Classes Female 3 2 2006 65.6
23 JK7183839 433310014996 Neeraj Kumar Baldev Raj Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 5 28 2006 65.4
24 JK7163109 243551429979 Sohani Devi KULDEEP SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 10 2007 64.8
25 JK7119392 433310003068 RADHA SHARMA KASTURI LAL Ureserved General Female 3 21 2007 64.8

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Sociology



26 JK7216910 433310020784 Priyanka devi Kewal krishan Ureserved General Female 4 16 2007 64.4
27 JK7193672 433310017872 MOHIT SINGH JOGINDER SINGH Ureserved General Male 5 26 2006 63.4
28 JK7173363 243550900238 Upasana SHER SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 31 2007 63
29 JK7185152 433310003733 NAJMA JAHN MOHD JUNAID Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 12 10 2005 63
30 JK7122370 243551355750 Kanahia Sharma YASH PAL Ureserved General Female 3 2 2007 62
31 JK7192788 243550700488 Ravinder Singh SWARN SINGH Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 12 26 2005 60.8
32 JK7188977 433310016834 MANISHA RAJPUT TARA SINGH Ureserved General Female 1 1 2006 60.4
33 JK7181482 433310015221 AMANSHU DEVI RAKESH KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 22 2007 60
34 JK7166615 433310012938 SALONI RAINA VIJAY KUMAR Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 1 14 2007 59.6
35 JK7158738 433310010575 SHAKEELA AKHTER mohd latif Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 1 1 2006 59.4
36 JK7254568 433310024453 SAKSHI DEVI SUBASH CHANDER Ureserved General Female 3 5 2006 59.4
37 JK7236183 433310021021 SAJJAD AHMED Mohd Younis Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 1 2004 59.2
38 JK7181824 433310015517 BISMA TABASSUM ZAFAR IQBAL Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 2 4 2006 59
39 JK7204740 433310019390 ZAREENA KOUSER BARKET HUSSAIN Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 5 5 2007 59
40 JK7192554 243551262276 Sajan Singh YOG RAJ Ureserved Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 3 1 2007 58.6
41 JK7182646 433310015669 Khushi Sharma Kamal sharma Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 29 2007 58.4
42 JK7202328 243551263861 Jyoti Rani KALA RAM Schedule Caste (SC) Schedule Caste (SC) Female 3 5 2006 57.6
43 JK7114605 433310001588 RASTA AKHTER MOHD GAFOOR Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Female 1 5 2006 56.4
44 JK7150788 433310004651 Mehtab Ali Mohd Rasheed Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 5 5 2003 56
45 JK7153838 433310009510 MOHD SADAKAT SHABIR MOHD SHABIR Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 1 10 2007 55.2
46 JK7138045 433310005660 PREETI DUTTA RAVI KUMAR Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 3 10 2005 55.2
47 JK7119232 243551510903 Amreen Akhter ZAKAR SHAH Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 2 20 2005 53.6
48 JK7180232 433310015091 RENU DEVI JAGDEV SINGH Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Female 4 26 2006 52.4
49 JK7131575 433310005989 PANKAJ SHARMA SEWA RAM Scheduled Tribes-2 Scheduled Tribes-2 Male 3 22 2005 51.4
50 JK7237771 433310022790 ZAFER IQBAL MOHD YOUNIS Scheduled Tribes-1 Scheduled Tribes-1 Male 4 1 2004 49.4

Sd/-
Principal

GDC Kalakote

9. Passport Size Photographs (4 nos.)

6. Categorycertificate (2 copies)
7. Affidavit of admission.
8. Gap Affidavit (if applicable)

1. Application Form
2. 10th Marks card (2 copies)
3. 12th Marks card (2 copies)
4. Character/Provisional (Original)
5. Domicile (2 copies)

Note: Candidates must bring their original documents along with them. The admission seat will be alotted only after the Physical Document Verification.
Admission Fee is Rs. 9733/-. Only online mode of fee payment shall be accepted.

Schedule of Physical Document Verification-cum-Admission

Admission Committee

From 13-08-2024 to 17-08-2024

Convener

Documents required

Urdu, Political Science and 
Sociology

Subjects


